
Fascinate Certified Advisor Program  
February Class 
 

Amber Hurdle 

The Catalyst 
amber@amberhurdle.com  
amberhurdle.com 

Toi Sweeney 
The Connoisseur 
toi.sweeney@gmail.com 
www.toisweeney.com 

Dorian Baroni The Provocateur 
dorian@dorianbaroni.com 

Andrea Wenburg The Maverick Leader 
awenburg@gmail.com 

Tara Lynn Foster The Victor 
tara@taralynnfoster.com 

Gail Stockton The Scholar 
gailmstockton@gmail.com 

Melissa Colvin The Mediator 
mscolvin@comcast.net  

Tod Petty The Trendsetter 
tod.petty@thrivesl.com  
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Current Advisors 
 
 
 

Michelle Mazur  
The Maverick Leader 
michelle@drmichellemazur.com 
www.drmichellemazur.com 

Joanne Stadnik  The Maverick Leader 
stadnik@minn.net 

Michelle Lopez  The Maestro 
nextgenlatina@gmail.com 

Debra Swersky  The Peoples Champion 
only4debra@gmail.com 

Robyn Sayles 
The Rockstar 
robynsayles@gmail.com 
www.launchingyoursuccess.com 

Lisa Guida  
The Maverick Leader 
lguida@whyleap.com 
www.whyleap.com 

Jill Peloquin The Connoisseur 
jill@gilbertbodyworks.com 

Pam Williams 
The Intrigue 
pam@promoquest.com 
www.promoquest.com 

Murtaza Versi  The Maestro 
mversi@noesistz.com 

 

mailto:michelle@drmichellemazur.com
mailto:stadnik@minn.net
mailto:nextgenlatina@gmail.com
mailto:only4debra@gmail.com
mailto:robynsayles@gmail.com
mailto:lguida@whyleap.com
mailto:jill@gilbertbodyworks.com
mailto:pam@promoquest.com
mailto:mversi@noesistz.com

